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DUHS/Exm/Result/2025-2890 C 

         Candidates bearing the following Seat Number are hereby declared FIRST YEAR BSN NURSING 
SEMESTER-II (RETAKE) EXAM 2024 (HELD IN OCTOBER 2025) As Per Subject Appeared 
 

DOW INSTITUTE OF NURSING & MIDWIFERY 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2312205 English-II = FAIL 

2312220 English-II = FAIL 

2312224 English-II = FAIL 

2312233 

Applied Nutrition = PASS 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2312234 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2312242 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2312246 English-II = FAIL 

2312249 English-II = PASS 

2312250 Pakistan Studies = PASS 

2312255 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2312292 
English-II = FAIL 

Pakistan Studies = PASS 

2312294 English-II = PASS 

 

INDUS COLLEGE OF NURSING & MIDWIFERY 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2312318 English-II = FAIL 

2312350 English-II = PASS 

2312362 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2312368 English-II = PASS 

2312375 English-II = FAIL 

 

SAIFEE BURHANI SCHOOL OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2312429 English-II = FAIL 

2312447 English-II = PASS 

2312473 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = PASS 

2312477 English-II = PASS 

 

PATEL INSTITUTE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2312809 English-II = PASS 

2312811 English-II = PASS 

2312823 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 
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MEMON COLLEGE OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347006 English-II = FAIL 

2347013 English-II = FAIL 

2347014 English-II = FAIL 

2347019 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347020 English-II = FAIL 

2347024 English-II = PASS 

2347025 English-II = ABSENT 

 

MURSHID SCHOOL OF NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347304 English-II = FAIL 

2347307 English-II = FAIL 

2347317 English-II = FAIL 

2347318 
English-II = FAIL 

Pakistan Studies = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347325 English-II = FAIL 

2347328 
English-II = FAIL 

Pakistan Studies = PASS 

2347330 English-II = FAIL 

 

HORIZON SCHOOL OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2247508 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2247531 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2247533 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

2247549 English-II = PASS 

2247551 English-II = FAIL 

2247589 English-II = PASS 

2347503 English-II = PASS 

2347506 English-II = FAIL 

2347507 

Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2347512 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2347519 English-II = FAIL 

2347525 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347537 English-II = FAIL 

2347538 English-II = FAIL 

2347560 English-II = FAIL 

2347562 English-II = PASS 

2347567 English-II = FAIL 

2347568 English-II = FAIL 

2347578 English-II = FAIL 

2347583 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2347591 English-II = PASS 

2347592 English-II = FAIL 

2347598 English-II = PASS 

2347599 English-II = FAIL 

2347601 English-II = FAIL 
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SUVASTU SCHOOL OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2247734 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2247746 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2247754 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2347701 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2347705 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2347706 English-II = FAIL 

2347708 English-II = FAIL 

2347712 English-II = FAIL 

2347714 English-II = FAIL 

2347715 English-II = FAIL 

2347720 English-II = FAIL 

2347723 English-II = PASS 

2347725 English-II = FAIL 

2347731 English-II = FAIL 

2347735 English-II = PASS 

2347737 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2347740 English-II = PASS 

2347748 English-II = FAIL 

2347750 English-II = FAIL 

2347755 English-II = PASS 

2347757 English-II = FAIL 

2347758 English-II = FAIL 

2347761 English-II = PASS 

2347769 English-II = FAIL 

2347771 English-II = FAIL 

2347778 English-II = PASS 

2347783 English-II = FAIL 

2347792 English-II = PASS 

2347794 English-II = FAIL 

2347796 English-II = FAIL 

2347799 English-II = FAIL 

 

SCHOOL OF NURSING KHARADAR GENERAL HOSPITAL 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355110 English-II = FAIL 

2355138 English-II = FAIL 

2355142 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

 

ADVANCED HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2255210 English-II = PASS 

2255228 English-II = FAIL 

2355201 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = PASS 

2355204 English-II = FAIL 

2355205 English-II = FAIL 

2355212 English-II = FAIL 

2355216 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355217 English-II = FAIL 

2355224 English-II = FAIL 

2355225 English-II = FAIL 

2355227 English-II = FAIL 

2355228 English-II = FAIL 

2355232 English-II = PASS 

2355236 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 
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Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355237 English-II = FAIL 

2355241 English-II = FAIL 

2355242 

Applied Nutrition = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

Islamiat = PASS 

Pakistan Studies = PASS 

2355255 English-II = FAIL 

2355262 English-II = FAIL 

2355270 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355272 English-II = PASS 

2355277 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2355278 English-II = PASS 

2355283 English-II = FAIL 

2355294 English-II = FAIL 

2355295 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

 

ST. JAMES INSTITUTE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2255411 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2355402 Applied Nutrition = PASS 

2355407 Applied Nutrition = PASS 

2355415 Applied Nutrition = PASS 

2355416 English-II = FAIL 

2355419 English-II = FAIL 

2355427 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355430 English-II = FAIL 

2355434 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2355438 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2355443 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2355445 English-II = FAIL 

 

JESUS AND MARY INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND ALLIED SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355606 

Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Applied Nutrition = PASS 

Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

Islamiat = PASS 

Pakistan Studies = PASS 

2355612 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2355616 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355619 English-II = FAIL 

2355620 English-II = PASS 

2355621 English-II = FAIL 

2355623 English-II = PASS 

2355626 English-II = FAIL 

 

KARACHI INSTITUTE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2355803 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2355829 English-II = FAIL 

2355830 English-II = FAIL 

2355842 English-II = PASS 
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AYAZ SAMOON COLLEGE OF NURSING FOR FEMALE 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2256304 English-II = PASS 

2356313 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2356339 English-II = PASS 

2356341 English-II = FAIL 

2356343 English-II = FAIL 

 

UNITED COLLEGE OF NURSING & MIDWIFERY 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2256404 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2356402 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356409 
 

English-II = PASS 

2356410 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2356413 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356417 
 

English-II = PASS 

2356422 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356427 
 

English-II = PASS 

2356428 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356431 
 

English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356441 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356446 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2356456 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356457 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2356459 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356464 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356467 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356468 
 

English-II = FAIL 

2356474 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

 

COLLEGE OF NURSING (MALE) KORANGI 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2256614 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2256631 English-II = FAIL 

2256636 English-II = FAIL 

2256653 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2356606 English-II = FAIL 

2356622 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2356633 English-II = FAIL 

2356634 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356637 English-II = FAIL 

2356638 English-II = PASS 

2356649 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2356650 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2356653 English-II = FAIL 

2356657 English-II = FAIL 

2356667 
 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2356669 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 
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LIFE SAVING INSTITUTE OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356701 English-II = FAIL 

2356703 English-II = FAIL 

2356705 English-II = FAIL 

2356707 English-II = FAIL 

2356711 English-II = PASS 

2356715 English-II = FAIL 

2356717 English-II = FAIL 

2356723 English-II = PASS 

2356725 English-II = FAIL 

2356729 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356730 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

2356731 English-II = FAIL 

2356737 English-II = FAIL 

2356743 English-II = PASS 

2356745 English-II = FAIL 

2356747 English-II = FAIL 

2356748 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

2356751 English-II = FAIL 

2356752 English-II = FAIL 

 

MALE COLLEGE OF NURSING SINDH GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL, LIAQUATABAD 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2256822 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2256827 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

2256831 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2356816 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

English-II = FAIL 

2356836 English-II = PASS 

2356838 English-II = FAIL 

2356839 English-II = FAIL 

2356845 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356851 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2356852 English-II = FAIL 

2356859 English-II = FAIL 

2356860 English-II = FAIL 

2356863 English-II = FAIL 

2356868 

Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

 

COLLEGE OF NURSING (FEMALE) DR. RUTH K.M. PFAU, CIVIL HOSPITAL KARACHI 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2356902 English-II = FAIL 

2356906 English-II = FAIL 

2356919 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2356948 English-II = PASS 
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AL-JADOON COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357002 English-II = FAIL 

2357003 English-II = FAIL 

2357005 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357007 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2357008 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357011 English-II = FAIL 

2357015 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2357016 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357023 English-II = FAIL 

2357028 English-II = PASS 

2357030 English-II = PASS 

2357031 English-II = PASS 

2357046 English-II = FAIL 

2357052 English-II = PASS 

2357053 English-II = FAIL 

 

NAZ NURSING INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2257111 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357103 English-II = FAIL 

2357105 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357107 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357109 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2357113 English-II = PASS 

2357114 English-II = FAIL 

2357124 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357127 English-II = FAIL 

2357131 English-II = FAIL 

2357132 English-II = FAIL 

2357135 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2357139 English-II = FAIL 

2357144 English-II = FAIL 

2357145 English-II = FAIL 

 

PATRIOTIC HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357203 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357204 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357209 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357210 English-II = FAIL 

2357211 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357212 English-II = FAIL 

2357213 English-II = FAIL 

2357220 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357223 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357227 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357228 English-II = FAIL 

2357229 English-II = PASS 

2357231 English-II = FAIL 

2357232 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357238 English-II = FAIL 

2357245 English-II = PASS 

2357246 English-II = FAIL 

2357247 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357248 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

English-II = ABSENT 

2357250 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 
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OXFORD COLLEGE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357406 English-II = FAIL 

2357411 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2357412 English-II = FAIL 

2357413 English-II = FAIL 

2357414 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2357418 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357425 English-II = FAIL 

2357426 English-II = FAIL 

2357427 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357430 English-II = FAIL 

2357433 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357434 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357435 English-II = PASS 

2357436 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2357437 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357439 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357444 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2357445 English-II = FAIL 

2357446 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2357448 English-II = FAIL 

 

QATAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2257644 English-II = FAIL 

2357612 English-II = FAIL 

2357621 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357631 English-II = FAIL 

2357641 English-II = PASS 

2357646 English-II = PASS 

 

QADRI COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES KARACHI 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2257704 English-II = PASS 

2257706 English-II = FAIL 

2357703 English-II = FAIL 

2357705 English-II = FAIL 

2357707 English-II = FAIL 

2357708 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357713 English-II = FAIL 

2357715 English-II = FAIL 

2357718 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357731 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357732 English-II = FAIL 

2357734 English-II = FAIL 

2357739 English-II = FAIL 

2357741 English-II = PASS 

2357742 English-II = PASS 

2357743 English-II = PASS 

2357745 English-II = FAIL 

2357746 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2357750 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357754 English-II = FAIL 

2357755 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 
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ALLIED INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2257834 English-II = FAIL 

2357801 English-II = FAIL 

2357802 English-II = FAIL 

2357803 English-II = PASS 

2357805 English-II = FAIL 

2357814 English-II = PASS 

2357815 English-II = FAIL 

2357816 English-II = FAIL 

2357828 English-II = FAIL 

2357832 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357833 English-II = FAIL 

2357840 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2357857 English-II = PASS 

2357861 English-II = FAIL 

2357863 English-II = FAIL 

2357867 English-II = FAIL 

2357868 English-II = FAIL 

2357875 English-II = PASS 

2257801 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

 

PEACE INSTITUTE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357902 English-II = FAIL 

2357903 English-II = PASS 

2357904 English-II = PASS 

2357906 English-II = PASS 

2357908 English-II = FAIL 

2357911 English-II = FAIL 

2357912 English-II = FAIL 

2357914 English-II = FAIL 

2357921 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

2357924 English-II = FAIL 

2357926 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2357927 English-II = FAIL 

2357928 English-II = PASS 

2357932 English-II = PASS 

2357936 English-II = FAIL 

2357937 English-II = FAIL 

2357938 English-II = FAIL 

2357940 English-II = PASS 

2357941 English-II = FAIL 

2357943 English-II = FAIL 

2357944 English-II = FAIL 

2357946 English-II = PASS 

2357950 English-II = FAIL 
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REHMAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2258020 Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

2258022 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2258032 English-II = FAIL 

2258046 English-II = FAIL 

2358001 English-II = FAIL 

2358002 English-II = PASS 

2358004 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2358008 English-II = FAIL 

2358010 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2358012 English-II = FAIL 

2358016 English-II = PASS 

2358017 English-II = PASS 

2358019 English-II = PASS 

2358028 English-II = FAIL 

2358031 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358032 English-II = FAIL 

2358033 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358035 English-II = FAIL 

2358038 English-II = FAIL 

2358039 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358042 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2358043 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358047 English-II = FAIL 

2358049 English-II = FAIL 

2358050 English-II = PASS 

2358052 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358055 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358058 English-II = FAIL 

 

BRITISH COLLEGE OF NURSING KARACHI 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358203 English-II = FAIL 

2358205 English-II = FAIL 

2358206 English-II = FAIL 

2358208 English-II = PASS 

2358219 English-II = FAIL 

2358221 English-II = PASS 

2358223 English-II = FAIL 

2358226 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358227 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358230 English-II = FAIL 

2358232 English-II = FAIL 

2358233 English-II = FAIL 

2358237 English-II = FAIL 

2358238 English-II = FAIL 

2358239 English-II = FAIL 

2358244 English-II = FAIL 

2358248 English-II = FAIL 

2358249 English-II = FAIL 
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COLLEGE OF NURSING (MALE) LYARI KARACHI 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2258414 English-II = PASS 

2258420 English-II = PASS 

2258459 English-II = FAIL 

2358426 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358439 English-II = FAIL 

2358447 English-II = FAIL 

2358460 English-II = PASS 

2358462 English-II = PASS 

 

BAKHTAWAR MANNAR INSTITUTE OF NURSING 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2258649 English-II = FAIL 

2258650 English-II = ABSENT 

2358601 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = PASS 

2358602 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358606 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

Community Health Nursing-I = ABSENT 

English-II = ABSENT 

2358610 English-II = FAIL 

2358613 

Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358618 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358619 English-II = FAIL 

2358620 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358621 English-II = FAIL 

2358624 English-II = PASS 

2358625 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358628 English-II = FAIL 

2358630 Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

2358631 English-II = FAIL 

2358637 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358639 English-II = FAIL 

2358641 English-II = PASS 

2358646 English-II = FAIL 

2358650 English-II = FAIL 

 

CITY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358804 English-II = PASS 

2358807 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2358808 English-II = FAIL 

2358813 English-II = FAIL 

2358814 English-II = FAIL 

2358817 English-II = FAIL 

2358821 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2358822 English-II = PASS 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2358824 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2358829 English-II = PASS 

2358838 English-II = FAIL 

2358840 English-II = PASS 

2358845 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2358847 English-II = PASS 

2358848 English-II = FAIL 

2358850 English-II = FAIL 
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AL-NIMRAH COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2259015 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = PASS 

English-II = PASS 

2259024 English-II = PASS 

2259065 English-II = PASS 

2359001 English-II = FAIL 

2359003 English-II = FAIL 

2359008 English-II = FAIL 

2359009 English-II = FAIL 

2359011 English-II = FAIL 

2359012 English-II = PASS 

2359015 English-II = FAIL 

2359023 English-II = PASS 

2359024 English-II = PASS 

2359026 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359027 English-II = FAIL 

2359029 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

English-II = FAIL 

2359030 English-II = PASS 

2359036 English-II = FAIL 

2359037 English-II = FAIL 

2359039 English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2359042 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359043 English-II = PASS 

2359044 English-II = FAIL 

2359049 English-II = FAIL 

2359052 English-II = FAIL 

2359053 English-II = FAIL 

2359054 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359058 English-II = FAIL 

2359059 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359062 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359063 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359069 English-II = FAIL 

2359074 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = FAIL 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359076 English-II = FAIL 

2359077 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359081 English-II = FAIL 

2359084 English-II = FAIL 

2359086 English-II = FAIL 

 

COLLEGE OF NURSING SINDH RANGERS HOSPITAL 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2359202 English-II = FAIL 

2359206 English-II = FAIL 

2359213 English-II = FAIL 

2359214 English-II = FAIL 

2359217 
Applied Nutrition = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 
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ABDALI INSTITUTE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2259435 English-II = FAIL 

2259447 
Community Health Nursing-I = ABSENT 

English-II = ABSENT 

2359401 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359412 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359413 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359414 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359415 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = ABSENT 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359418 English-II = FAIL 

2359421 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359423 English-II = PASS 

2359426 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359430 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2359434 English-II = FAIL 

2359435 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359436 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2359437 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359443 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359444 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359446 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2359450 English-II = FAIL 

2359451 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359452 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

English-II = PASS 

2359454 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359456 Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2359457 
Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

English-II = FAIL 

2359458 Community Health Nursing-I = PASS 

2359459 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

2359462 English-II = FAIL 

2359463 English-II = PASS 

 

KHYBER SCHOOL OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2260002 English-II = FAIL 

2260008 English-II = PASS 

2260010 English-II = FAIL 

2260014 English-II = FAIL 

2260016 English-II = FAIL 

 

FOUNTAIN COLLEGE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALT 

 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2360101 English-II = PASS 

2360108 
Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2360111 English-II = FAIL 

2360114 
Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

Seat  

No 
As Per Subject Appeared 

2360121 English-II = FAIL 

2360124 Anatomy & Physiology-II = PASS 

2360131 
Community Health Nursing-I = FAIL 

Fundamentals of Nursing-II = FAIL 

English-II = FAIL 

2360136 English-II = PASS 
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IMPORTANT NOTE 
 

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to 

have been wrongly computed or compiled. 

2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any 

advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice 

and no action shall lie against the University. 

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college. 
 

 

KARACHI                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

Dated: 13-11-2025 

Copy forwarded to: 

1. Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. 

2. P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. 

3. P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. 

4. The Principal/Director, DOW Institute of Nursing and Midwifery, Ojha campus. 

5. The Principal/Director, All Nursing Affiliated Institute of Nursing, Karachi. 

6. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS 

7. The Web Manager, DUHS 

8. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section. 

9. All Concerned. 
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